
- Breakfast -

£9.25

£8.25

£2.20
£3.25

£4.95
£2.20

£5.50
£5.50

£5.75

- MENU -

- Cold Drinks -

£1.50
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£1.95
£1.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.45
£4.45

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

Orange /  Blackcurrant Squash
Apple /  Orange Juice
Coca Cola 
Diet Coke 
Sprite 
Elderflower Presse 
Still New Forest Water 
Sparkling New Forest Water 

Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks

Rose Lemonade 
Ginger Beer 
Dandelion & Burdock 

Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream) 
Banana 
Vanilla 
Strawberry 
Chocolate 
Oreo Cookies 
Mint Aero 
Daim Bar

Kids Flavoured Milk
Strawberry Milk 
Banana Milk 
Chocolate Milk 
Vanilla Milk £1.95

Smoothies (Made with real fruit & apple juice)
Grape & Raspberry £3.75
Mango & Pineapple £3.75
Banana & Strawberry £3.75

Thank you for visiting

Peggy May’s
We hope to see you soon.

Please review us on -

Facebook

Trip Advisor

£1.50
£1.20
£0.95
£1.30

New Forest Breakfast 

Two free-range eggs, local farm produced 
sausage, two bacon, mushrooms, grilled 
tomato, hash brown and beans with toast

Veggie Breakfast 

Two free-range eggs, two vegetarian 
sausages, mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash 
brown and beans with toast 

Free-Range Eggs on Toast 
New Forest Marque free-range fried eggs or  
poached eggs on thick cut granary or white 
toast

Creamy scrambled eggs on thick cut granary 
or white toast
Add x2 Bacon 
Add Smoked Salmon

Beans on Toast 
Add x2 Bacon
Breakfast Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich             
(1 Sausage, 2 Bacon and 1Egg)

Bacon Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich 
Sausage Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich  
Fried Egg Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich 
Extra Sausage
Extra Bacon
Extra Egg 
Extra Slice of Toast & Butter 

Kids Breakfast 
Sausage, bacon, fried egg & baked beans with 
slice of toast

£6.25

£4.95

£6.25

£5.50



- Lunches -

Chicken Goujons with Chunky Chips 
Farmhouse Sausage with Chunky Chips 
Extra Sausage
Mini Battered Cod with Chunky Chips 

£6.25   
£5.95
£1.50
£6.50

(All Served with choice of beans or peas)

£6.25
£6.75
£7.25
£7.25

£7.50
£7.75

Cheddar, Cured Ham, Pickled Onion, Apple, Salad & 
Chutney with Chunky Bread or a Cheese Scone

£3.95

£5.25

- Local Baker Thick Cut Sandwiches - 

£5.95
£5.95
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75

£6.50

£6.75

Choice of granary or white bread 
Cured Ham & Tomato 
Free Range Egg Mayo 
Cheddar & Tomato Chutney 
Tuna Mayo & Red Onion           
Coronation Chicken 
Chicken with Pesto Mayonnaise
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese 

- Freshly Made Grilled Panini - 
Mature Cheddar & Cured Ham    
Roasted Peppers and Feta Cheese 
Tuna Mayo, Cheese and Red Onion 
Chicken, Cheese and Chilli Jam 
Brie, Bacon and Cranberry

£6.75

Kid's Menu & Gluten Free options available
Please ask a member of staff for our

Soup of the Day & Chef's Specials

- Afternoon Tea -

£3.75 a sliceHomemade Cakes 

(please see fridge)
Add scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream £1.50

£7.50The Forest Cream Tea 
Two homemade scones with butter, two 
jam, clotted cream & pot of tea for one
The Garden Tea £8.25 
One homemade scone with butter, jam 
& clotted cream, a slice of cake of your 
choice & pot of tea for one
The Huntsman's Tea £6.95 
Two warm homemade cheese scones with 
butter, country chutney & pot of tea for one
The High Tea Option 1 £12.50
Two homemade scones, jam, butter and clotted cream 
plus a round of sandwiches & pot of tea for one

The High Tea Option 2
One homemade scone with jam, butter and clotted 
cream and a slice of homemade cake with a round of 
sandwiches and a pot of tea for one

Please choose from following sandwich fillings:  
ham & tomato, cheese & chutney, egg mayo or tuna 
mayo with red onion

- Hot Drinks -
Tea

£2.20
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30

Coffee

Pot of House Tea 
Decaf Tea       
English Breakfast 
Earl Grey 
Spiced Chai        
China Jasmine 
Moroccan Mint     
Red Berries 
Redbush 
Peppermint 
Chamomile

Small

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.75

£2.10

Large
£2.20
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£2.70
£2.40
£3.25
£2.95

40p
40p

£3.95

Soya - 
Almond - Oat 

Milk
Available

- Light Bites -

£3.50
£2.50
£2.60

£2.30

£2.70

60p
£3.75
£4.10

Large Toasted Teacake with Butter   
Two Crumpets with Butter 
Thick Cut Toast with Butter
Add Jam, Honey or Marmalade    
Homemade Scone with Butter 

Add Jam 75p    Add Clotted Cream £1.10 
Homemade Cheese Scone with Butter  
Add Tomato Chutney 

Halved Cheese Scone with Sliced Tomato 

Halved Cheese Scone with Egg Mayo 

75p

£7.25

£4.45

£6.95

(All served with Crisps & Salad Garnish)

(All served with Crisps & Salad Garnish)
Cheese & Ham/ Cheese & Tomato/ Cheese & Onion Toasties also available

£2.30
£2.30

£12.95

£2.30

Cured Ham, Two Eggs & Chunky Chips 
Peggy May's Ploughman’s

Filter Coffee 
Cappuccino        
Latte
Chai Latte
Flat White 
Americano Decaf 
Americano       
Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate      
Add Marshmallows 
Add Whipped Cream
Iced Coffee topped with     
ice-cream & whipped cream

Add Decaf 30p extra 
Extra shot  30p extra 
Flavoured Syrup  30p extra

Vanilla / Caramel /  Hazelnut

£6.95

Small Chunky Gourmet Chips 
Large Chunky Gourmet Chips 
Seasoned Potato Wedges with Sour 

Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce 

                            - Jacket Potatoes -
                        (All served with Salad Garnish)
With Beans or Cheese
With Beans and Cheese
With Tuna Mayo & Red Onion  
With Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli Jam 
With Coronation Chicken 
With Chilli Con Carne £7.95

£6.75




