## - Cold Drinks -

Orange / Blackcurrant Squash Apple / Orange Juice Coca Cola Diet Coke Sprite Elderflower Presse Still New Forest Water Sparkling New Forest Water	£1.50 £2.20 £2.20 £2.20 £2.20 £2.50 £1.95
Sparkling New Forest Water	£1.95

## **Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks**

Rose Lemonade	£2.95
Ginger Beer	£2.95
Dandelion & Burdock	£2.95

## Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream)

Banana	£3.95
Vanilla	£3.95
Strawberry	£3.95
Chocolate	£3.95
Oreo Cookies	£4.25
Mint Aero	£4.45
Daim Bar	£4.45

### **Kids Flavoured Milk**

Strawberry Milk	£1.95
Banana Milk	£1.95
Chocolate Milk	£1.95
Vanilla Milk	£1.95

## **Smoothies** (Made with real fruit & apple juice)

Grape & Raspberry	£3.75
Mango & Pineapple	£3.75
Banana & Strawberry	£3.75

Thank you for visiting Peggy May's We hope to see you soon.

Please review us on -

Facebook



**Trip Advisor** 





# - MENU



## - Breakfast -

New Forest Breakfast	£9.25
----------------------	-------

Two free-range eggs, local farm produced sausage, two bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash brown and beans with toast

#### £8.25 Veggie Breakfast

Two free-range eggs, two vegetarian sausages, mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash brown and beans with toast

#### £5.50 Free-Range Eggs on Toast

New Forest Marque free-range fried eggs or poached eggs on thick cut granary or white toast

Creamy scrambled eggs on thick cut granary	£6.25
or white toast	
Add x2 Bacon	£2.20
Add Smoked Salmon	£3.25

#### **Beans on Toast** £4.95 Add x2 Bacon £2.20

# Breakfast Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich

(1 Sausage, 2 Bacon and 1Egg)

Bacon Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich	£5.50
Sausage Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich	£5.50
Fried Egg Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich	£4.95
Extra Sausage	£1.50
Extra Bacon	£1.20
Extra Egg	£0.95
Extra Slice of Toast & Butter	£1.30
Kids Breakfast	£5.75

Sausage, bacon, fried egg & baked beans with slice of toast





£6.25

- Light Bites -	
Large Toasted Teacake with Butter	£3.50
Two Crumpets with Butter	£2.50
Thick Cut Toast with Butter	£2.60
Add Jam, Honey or Marmalade	75p
Homemade Scone with Butter	£2.30
Add Jam <b>75p</b> Add Clotted Cream <b>£1.10</b>	
Homemade Cheese Scone with Butter	£2.70
Add Tomato Chutney	60p
Halved Cheese Scone with Sliced Tomato	£3.75
Halved Cheese Scone with Egg Mayo	£4.10
- Lunches -	
Kid's Menu & Gluten Free options ava	
Please ask a member of staff for o Soup of the Day & Chef's Specials	
Chicken Goujons with Chunky Chips Farmhouse Sausage with Chunky Chips	£6.25 £5.95
Extra Sausage	£3.53
Mini Battered Cod with Chunky Chips	£6.50
(All Served with choice of beans or pea	S)
Cured Ham, Two Eggs & Chunky Chips	£7.50
Peggy May's Ploughman's	£7.75
Cheddar, Cured Ham, Pickled Onion, Apple, Sal	
Chutney with Chunky Bread or a Cheese Scor	
Small Chunky Gourmet Chips	£3.95
Large Chunky Gourmet Chips	£4.45
<b>Seasoned Potato Wedges</b> with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce	£5.25
- lacket Potatoes -	
(All served with Salad Garnish)	
With Beans or Cheese	£6.25
With Beans and Cheese	£6.75
With Tuna Mayo & Red Onion	£7.25
With Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli Jam	£7.25
With Coronation Chicken	£7.25
With Chilli Con Carne	£7.95
- Local Baker Thick Cut Sandwich	es -
Choice of granary or white bread	
0 , , , ,	

Large Toasted Teacake with Butter Two Crumpets with Butter Thick Cut Toast with Butter Add Jam, Honey or Marmalade Homemade Scone with Butter Add Jam 75p Add Clotted Cream £1.10 Homemade Cheese Scone with Butter Add Tomato Chutney Halved Cheese Scone with Sliced Tomato Halved Cheese Scone with Egg Mayo - Lunches -	£3.50 £2.50 £2.60 75p £2.30 £2.70 60p £3.75 £4.10
Kid's Menu & Gluten Free options avai Please ask a member of staff for or Soup of the Day & Chef's Specials	ur
Chicken Goujons with Chunky Chips Farmhouse Sausage with Chunky Chips Extra Sausage Mini Battered Cod with Chunky Chips (All Served with choice of beans or peas	£6.25 £5.95 £1.50 £6.50
Cured Ham, Two Eggs & Chunky Chips Peggy May's Ploughman's	£7.50 £7.75
Cheddar, Cured Ham, Pickled Onion, Apple, Sala Chutney with Chunky Bread or a Cheese Scon	
Small Chunky Gourmet Chips Large Chunky Gourmet Chips Seasoned Potato Wedges with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce - Jacket Potatoes -	£3.95 £4.45 £5.25
(All served with Salad Garnish) With Beans or Cheese With Beans and Cheese With Tuna Mayo & Red Onion With Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli Jam With Coronation Chicken	£6.25 £6.75 £7.25 £7.25 £7.25
- Local Baker Thick Cut Sandwiche Choice of granary or white bread Cured Ham & Tomato Free Range Egg Mayo Cheddar & Tomato Chutney Tuna Mayo & Red Onion Coronation Chicken Chicken with Pesto Mayonnaise Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese (All served with Crisps & Salad Garnish	£5.95 £5.95 £6.25 £6.75 £6.75 £6.75 £6.95
- Freshly Made Grilled Panini - Mature Cheddar & Cured Ham Roasted Peppers and Feta Cheese Tuna Mayo, Cheese and Red Onion Chicken, Cheese and Chilli Jam Brie, Bacon and Cranberry (All served with Crisps & Salad Garnish) Cheese & Ham/ Cheese & Tomato/ Cheese & Onion Toasties all	£6.50 £6.75 £6.75 £6.75 £6.95

## - Afternoon Tea -

Homemade Cakes	<b>£3.75</b> a slice
(please see fridge)	
Add scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream	£1.50
The Forest Cream Tea	£7.50
Two homemade scones with butter, two	)
jam, clotted cream & pot of tea for one	
The Garden Tea	£8.25

One homemade scone with butter, jam & clotted cream, a slice of cake of your choice & pot of tea for one



## The Huntsman's Tea

£6.95

Two warm homemade cheese scones with butter, country chutney & pot of tea for one

## The High Tea Option 1

£12.50

Two homemade scones, jam, butter and clotted cream plus a round of sandwiches & pot of tea for one

## The High Tea Option 2

Pot of House Tea

Flavoured Syrup **30p** extra

Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut

**Decaf Tea** 

£12.95

£2.20

£2.30

**Available** 

One homemade scone with jam, butter and clotted cream and a slice of homemade cake with a round of sandwiches and a pot of tea for one

Please choose from following sandwich fillings: ham & tomato, cheese & chutney, egg mayo or tuna mayo with red onion

## - Hot Drinks -

Tea

English Breakfast Earl Grey Spiced Chai China Jasmine Moroccan Mint Red Berries Redbush Peppermint Chamomile	1		£2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30
	Coffee	Small	Large
Filter Coffee			£2.20
Cappuccino		£2.60	
Latte		£2.60	
Chai Latte		£2.60	
Flat White		£2.75	
Americano Decaf			£2.75
Americano			£2.70
Espresso		£2.10	£2.40
Mocha			£3.25
Hot Chocolate			£2.95
Add Marshmallows			40p
Add Whipped Cream			40p
<b>Iced Coffee</b> topped v	vith		£3.95
ice-cream & whipped c	ream		
Add Decaf <b>30p</b> extra			ya -
Extra shot <b>30p</b> extra			nd - Oat 1ilk